
 

 

 

Graveyard Masses 

2025 

(Time 8.00pm)   
It’s the time of year when we remember those who 

walked our roads, ploughed our fields, and carried us. 

Their remains lay within the walls of our cemeteries. 

  
1. 2 Friday  23/05/2025 Kilbannivane (Maher’s field)  

 

2. 3 Friday 30/05/2025 Kilbannivane (Pembroke 

field)  

3.  Tuesday 03/06/2025 Nuns Cemetery and the priest 

buried in our three church grounds. 

(N.B. Mass will be at 7.00pm in 

Castleisland Parish Church) 

4. 4 Friday 06/06/2025  Kilmurry Graveyard 

 

5. 5 Friday 13/06/2025 Tobar na bhFionn 

 

6. 6 Tuesday 17/06/2025 Kilnananima Graveyard  

 

7. 7 Friday 20/06/2025 St Stephen’s Graveyard  

 

8. 8 Friday 27/06/2025 Scartaglen Graveyard 

 

9. 9 Friday 11/07/2025 

 

Old Kilbannivane  

10. 1
0 
Friday 01/08/2025 St John’s Graveyard 

 


